URERMANENT & . B O s S

PARCEL
NUMBER

07-28-317-001  ~ /

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

42.5X158
11713 GRAND DALE ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-24-68
9-26-75
6-23-78
9-24-79
1-5-81
8-29-88
10-31-91

8-5-97
5-21-99
12-1-03
4-21-04
6-7-04

LENOX LEGORA RACHEL &

EVE MARY

SCHWARTZ FRANK L & SHIRLEY
COPPOCK LAUREL JR & ROSE MARIE
ADKINS ROBERT R & VICKIE L
ADKINS RUSSELL SR & LOIS J

HAMILTON, DANIEL L & RHONDA L
HAMILTON DANIEL L

MYERS ANDREW L

DEADY PAUL E

HANNAH DAVID B & YVONNE M
BANK ONE NA

MACEK SCOTT E

DERR KEVIN J TRUSTEE

C.F.17.00

C.F.22.00
CF.23.40

C.F. 26,00
C.F. NONE

C.F. 37.00

SP 42,000

SP 72,000.
SP 16,700
SP 20,000
SP 20,000




